
Championnat de Ligue Sprint
Corcelles les Monts 19.9.2021

2104BF Vallée Ouche OR

Ambre VERGNE ALLEGRINI
2508BF BALISE 25
Circuit : D:D10-H10
Distance : 1200m
Temps : 0:12:12 (10'10"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Garance PERRIN 0:06:28,164
2. Lisa HEYRMAN 0:11:06

1. 46 00:01:35 195m 8'07"/km
2. 47 00:01:01 00:02:36 50m 20'20"/km
3. 48 00:00:58 00:03:34 89m 10'52"/km
4. 49 00:01:22 00:04:56 70m 19'31"/km
5. 56 00:01:38 00:06:34 141m 11'35"/km
6. 55 00:01:39 00:08:13 65m 25'23"/km
7. 50 00:00:35 00:08:48 93m 6'16"/km
8. 51 00:00:49 00:09:37 94m 8'41"/km
9. 52 00:00:26 00:10:03 62m 6'59"/km

10. 57 00:00:42 00:10:45 81m 8'39"/km
11. 54 00:00:38 00:11:23 37m 17'07"/km
12. 100 00:00:27 00:11:50 50m 9'00"/km
13. 999 00:00:22 00:12:12 27m 13'35"/km
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